
I-85 WASTEWATER TREATMENT FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS 
CONTRACT 2:  AERATION POND IMPROVEMENTS 

FOR THE 
CITY OF JEFFERSON 

 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 
Project Manager:  Chip McGaughey  

Cost of Plans:   $150.00 
Bid Date:   September 22, 2016 @ 2:00 p.m. 

Project Estimated Cost:  $155,000.00 
12-039 

 
 
Bid Set # Issued To Date Sent Via 

1 City of Jefferson 
147 Athens Street 
Jefferson, GA   30549 
706-367-5121 (T) 
706-367-5134 (F) 
jkillip@cityof jeffersonga.com 
 

08/16/16  Fedex 

2 Chip McGaughey 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
303 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-962-1387 (T) 
770-962-8010 (F) 
chipm@eminc.biz 
 

08/16/16  Fedex 
 

3 Dwight Oliver 
Dwight Oliver Electrical Contractor, 
Inc. 
P. O. Box 250 
Clermont, GA   30527 
770-982-0698 (T) 
770-983-1515 (F) 
jacvrc1@gmail.com 
 

08/16/16  USPS 

4 W. A. Griffin, III 
Griffin Bros., Inc. 
103 Griffin Drive 
Maysville, GA   30558 
706-677-3164 (T) 
706-677-3820 (F) 
bill@griffinbrothersinc.com 
 
 

 08/16/16 USPS 

mailto:chipm@eminc.biz


 
5 Rick Barron 

Midway Electric, Inc. 
4906 Cannon Bridge Road 
P.O. Box 1540 
Demorest, GA   30535 
706-754-6218 (T) 
706-754-5945 (F) 
midelec@hemc.net 
rbarron@hemc.net 
 
 

08/16/16 USPS 

6 Jeannie Cole 
P. F. Moon and Company, Inc. 
2207 Highway 103 
West Point, GA   31833 
706-643-1524 (T) 
706-645-1511 (F) 
jcole@pfmoon.com 
 

08/18/16 Fedex 

7 Brian Tieslau 
Lanier Contracting Company 
3690 Lawrenceville Suwanee Road 
Suwanee, GA  30024 
770-932-1800 (T) 
770-945-2481 (F) 
btieslau@laniercontracting.com 
kharrelson@laniercontracting.com 
 

 08/18/16 USPS 

8 Peter Varquez 
Construction Market Data Group 
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 
100 
Norcross, GA   30092 
800-364-2059 (T) 
800-303-8629 (F) 
peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com 
 

08/19/16  USPS 

9 Rick Haynes 
Rehab Construction Co., Inc. 
2246 Bethel Road 
Conyers, GA   30012 
770-922-0806 (T) 
770-922-0507 (F) 
rickrcci@gmail.com 
 

08/22/16 USPS 

10 Rachel Pent 
RDJE, Inc. 
679 Highway 29 South, Suite A 
Newnan, GA   30263 
770-251-2667 (T) 
678-525-4562 (F) 
rpent@rdjeinc.com 
 

08/25/16 USPS 

mailto:midelec@hemc.net
mailto:rbarron@hemc.net
mailto:jcole@pfmoon.com
mailto:btieslau@laniercontracting.com
mailto:rickrcci@gmail.com
mailto:rpent@rdjeinc.com


 
11 Chris McDaniel 

McDaniel Utilities, Inc. 
P. O. Box 1602 
Winder, GA   30680 
770-867-7120 (T) 
chris4@windstream.net 
 

08/26/16 Picked Up 

12 Stacey Wheeler 
C&M Dredging, Inc. 
31653 Executive Blvd., #2 
Leesburg, FL   34748 
352-314-8900 (T) 
office@cmdredging.com 
 

08/26/16 USPS 

13 Allen Walker 
Templeton and Associates 
4324 Brogdon Exchange 
Suite 100 
Suwanee, GA   30024-3950 
404-444-3144 (T) 
770-614-5992 (F) 
allen@templeton-associates.com 
 

09/01/16 USPS 

14 Morgan O’Banion 
Construction Market Data Group 
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 
100 
Norcross, GA   30092 
800-364-2059 (T) 
800-303-8629 (F) 
mobanion@isqft.com 
 

09/01/16 Fedex 

15 MaryAnn Stearns  
Dodge Data & Analytics  
3315 Central Avenue  
Hot Springs, AR 71913  
727-525-1564 (T)  
mary.stearns@construction.com  
 

09/02/16 USPS 

16 Mark Gravel 
Willow Construction, Inc. 
3970 Flint Hill Road 
Powder Springs, Georgia 30127 
770-222-1555 (T) 
mgravel@wilocon.com  
 
 

09/07/2016 FedEx 

17 Anita Clyne 
Utility Asset Management, Inc. 
736 Carrol Street 
Suite 5 
Perry, GA   31069 
478-847-2301 (T) 
678-623-0282 (F) 
aclyne@uamonline.com 
 

09/09/06 USPS 

mailto:office@cmdredging.com
mailto:mgravel@wilocon.com
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